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Scott Argent
Commercial Director

M: 07783 781870
E: scott.argent@pambuilding.com

Kirsty Boyle - Technical Sales Manager

M: 07766 776636
E: kirsty.boyle@pambuilding.com

2. Midlands and North !

Darren Kay - Technical Sales Manager

M: 07920 593242 (g

E: darren.kay@pambuilding.com Find your

3. Ireland, Guernsey & Jersey on the map, then

Nick Moore - Business Development Director SO your
representative by
M: 07860 467954

. - matching the
E: nick.moore@pambuilding.com e

4. East & EC London & Essex

Elliot Bell - Technical Sales Manager

M: 07714165945
E: elliot.bell@pambuilding.com

5. Kent & East London

Vacant Area = Technical Sales Manager

M: 07783 781870
E: scott.argent@pambuilding.com

Matt Watson = Technical Sales Manager

M: 07715 631955
E: matthew.watson@pambuilding.com

7. South West England
Nick Powell = Technical Sales Manager
M: 07802 387347
E: nick.powell@pambuilding.com

GY

Operates Wednesdays & Thursdays «,
o W
For the Greater London and area please refer to the next Sales Team sheet for the following contacts.

In the event that an external contact cannot be reached, please contact our dedicated customer service team

on 01952 262508 or emaiil us at orders.uk@pambuilding.com - www.pambuilding.co.uk
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4. East & EC London & Essex

Elliot Bell - Technical Sales Manager

M: 07714165945
E: elliot.bell@pambuilding.com

5. Kent & East London

Vacant Area = Technical Sales Manager

M: 07783 781870
E: scott.argent@pambuilding.com

Matt Watson = Technical Sales Manager

M: 07715 631955
E: matthew.watson@pambuilding.com
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In the event that an external contact cannot be reached, please contact our dedicated customer service team
on 01952 262508 or emaiil us at orders.uk@pambuilding.com - www.pambuilding.co.uk




